Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Smith - (862610) - Felixstowe SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Date

12/04/15
21/02/16
12/02/17
03/04/16
15/10/16
18/03/17
15/03/15
25/09/16
08/01/17
02/11/14
20/03/16
17/12/16
16/03/14
13/07/14
17/03/13
13/01/13
23/09/12
28/10/12
18/03/12
15/07/12
23/10/11
14/01/12
18/09/11
10/07/11
26/06/11

Meet

Sudbury Spring Two Day Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2016

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Sudbury & District Spring Two Day Open Meet
Deben Open Meet 2016

Teamipswich March Open 2017

Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet

Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial
Teamipswich Open Meet

Teamipswich March Open 2016
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich SC January Open Meet
Teamipswich Swimming Novice Season Opener
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Summer Open
teamipswich 13th Open Meet
teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener
teamipswich Novice Season Opener
teamipswich Summer Sprints

Suffolk County ASA Development Competition

Venue

Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Deben
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Cambridge
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich

Newmarket
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Club Swam Under Level

teamipswich 3
Felixstowe 2
Felixstowe 2
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
teamipswich 2
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
teamipswich 3
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
35.81 350 F 18/03/17 Teamipswich March Open 2017 Ipswich Felixstowe 3
35.23 368 F 12/02/17  Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017 Ipswich Felixstowe 2
37.01 317 08/01/17  Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial Sudbury Felixstowe 3
38.31 286 F 17/12/16  Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet Stowmarket Felixstowe 3
35.74 352 F 15/10/16 Deben Open Meet 2016 Deben Felixstowe 3
36.84 321 25/09/16 Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet Sudbury Felixstowe 3
35.45 361 03/04/16 Sudbury & District Spring Two Day Open Meet Sudbury Felixstowe 3
37.71 300 F 20/03/16 Teamipswich March Open 2016 Ipswich Felixstowe 3
35.05 373 F 21/02/16  Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich Felixstowe 2
34.34 397 12/04/15  Sudbury Spring Two Day Open Meet Sudbury teamipswich 3
36.16 340 H 15/03/15  Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2
37.70 300 F 02/11/14 Teamipswich Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3
40.79 237 F 13/07/14 Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open Ipswich teamipswich 3
38.74 276 F 16/03/14 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2
41.58 223 F 17/03/13 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich teamipswich 2
41.75 221 F 13/01/13  Teamipswich SC January Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 3
43.10 201 H 28/10/12  Teamipswich 14th Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 2
42.00 217 H 23/09/12 Teamipswich Swimming Novice Season Opener Ipswich teamipswich 4
46.98 155 H 15/07/12 City of Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge teamipswich 3
44.04 188 H 18/03/12 Suffolk County Championships Newmarket teamipswich 2
47.45 150 H 14/01/12 teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener Ipswich teamipswich 4
47.35 151 H 23/10/11 teamipswich 13th Open Meet Ipswich teamipswich 2
47.81 147 H 18/09/11 teamipswich Novice Season Opener Ipswich teamipswich 4
48.88 137 H 10/07/11 teamipswich Summer Sprints Ipswich teamipswich 3
50.01 128 26/06/11 Suffolk County ASA Development Competition Newmarket teamipswich 3
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